Multi-dimensional  clamping system
: strong clamping force in high speed operation
- The buffed mirror face of Pro-X Mill insert demonstrates
outstanding chip control and prevents built-up edge.
- Since the multi dimensional clamping face at the bottom of
insert prevents the micro vibration of the insert during high
speed machining, Pro-X Mill provides safe & reliable machining
under high RPM condition.

XEKT 250608FR-MA 24 21.9 1.2 6.35 0.8 6.0
250640FR-MA 22 21.9 1.2 6.35 4.0 6.0
Designation
r
25 23 12.5 76 55 M12 23 2
32 29 17.0 79 55 M16 23 2
40 29 17.0 82 55 M16 23 3
Pro-X M i l l
Sensation of high speed aluminum machining
5
Modular adaptor
Stock item, Under preparing for stock
Fig 1. Straight Neck adaptor Fig 2. Taper Neck adaptor
Designation Stock Fig. Dimensions(mm)
ød1ødøDM L
MAT-M06-020-S10S 1 M06 9.5 10 6.5 20 70
MAT-M06-040-S12T 2 M06 9.5 12 6.5 40 96
MAT-M06-065-S16T 2 M06 9.5 16 6.5 65 125
MAT-M6B-020-S12S 1 M06 11 12 6.5 20 76
MAT-M6B-040-S12S 1 M06 11 12 6.5 40 96
MAT-M6B-065-S16T 2 M06 11 16 6.5 65 125
MAT-M6B-080-S16T 2 M06 11 16 6.5 80 140
MAT-M08-020-S16S 1 M08 14.5 16 8.5 20 80
MAT-M08-040-S16T 2 M08 14.5 16 8.5 40 100
MAT-M08-065-S16T 2 M08 14.5 16 8.5 65 125
MAT-M08-080-S20T 2 M08 14.5 20 8.5 80 150
MAT-M08-110-S25T 2 M08 14.5 25 8.5 110 190
MAT-M10-030-S20S 1 M10 18 20 10.5 30 100
MAT-M10-050-S20T 2 M10 18 20 10.5 50 120
MAT-M10-070-S20T 2 M10 18 20 10.5 70 140
MAT-M10-090-S25T 2 M10 18 25 10.5 90 170
MAT-M10-110-S25T 2 M10 18 25 10.5 110 190
MAT-M10-130-S32T 2 M10 18 32 10.5 130 220
MAT-M12-030-S25S 1 M12 22.5 25 12.5 30 110
MAT-M12-050-S25T 2 M12 22.5 25 12.5 50 130
MAT-M12-070-S25T 2 M12 22.5 25 12.5 70 150
MAT-M12-090-S25T 2 M12 22.5 25 12.5 90 170
MAT-M12-110-S32T 2 M12 22.5 32 12.5 110 200
MAT-M12-175-S40T 2 M12 22.5 40 12.5 175 300
MAT-M16-035-S32S 1 M16 28.5 32 17 35 125
MAT-M16-055-S32T 2 M16 28.5 32 17 55 145
MAT-M16-080-S32T 2 M16 28.5 32 17 80 170
MAT-M16-120-S32T 2 M16 28.5 32 17 120 210
MAT-M16-175-S40T 2 M16 28.5 40 17 175 300
Stock item, Under preparing for stock
Designation Stock Dimensions(mm)
ød1ødøDM L
MAT-M08-080-S16S-C M08 14.5 16 8.5 80 150
MAT-M08-110-S16S-C M08 14.5 16 8.5 110 180
MAT-M08-150-S16S-C M08 14.5 16 8.5 150 250
MAT-M10-090-S20S-C M10 18 20 10.5 90 170
MAT-M10-110-S20S-C M10 18 20 10.5 110 200
MAT-M10-175-S20S-C M10 18 20 10.5 175 300
MAT-M12-090-S25S-C M12 22.5 25 12.5 90 170
MAT-M12-110-S25S-C M12 22.5 25 12.5 110 200
MAT-M12-175-S25S-C M12 22.5 25 12.5 175 300
MAT-M16-090-S32S-C M16 28.5 32 17 90 180
MAT-M16-120-S32S-C M16 28.5 32 17 120 210
MAT-M16-175-S32S-C M16 28.5 32 17 175 300
MAT-M08-010-S16S-C-150 M08 14.5 8.5 16 10 150
MAT-M08-010-S16S-C-180 M08 14.5 8.5 16 10 180
MAT-M08-010-S16S-C-250 M08 14.5 8.5 16 10 250
MAT-M10-010-S20S-C-170 M10 18 10.5 20 10 170
MAT-M10-010-S20S-C-200 M10 18 10.5 20 10 200
MAT-M10-010-S20S-C-300 M10 18 10.5 20 10 300
MAT-M12-015-S25S-C-170 M12 22.5 12.5 25 15 170
MAT-M12-015-S25S-C-200 M12 22.5 12.5 25 15 200
MAT-M12-015-S25S-C-300 M12 22.5 12.5 25 15 300
MAT-M16-020-S32S-C-180 M16 28.5 17 32 20 180
MAT-M16-020-S32S-C-210 M16 28.5 17 32 20 210
MAT-M16-020-S32S-C-300 M16 28.5 17 32 20 300
Carbide
Steel
Available to use (FMRM, LBE, PAM, AMM, RM4PM, HRMM, PAXM)
Available to use (FMRM, LBE, PAM, AMM, RM4PM, HRMM, PAXM)